

RESULTS FIRST 5M



JAMIE OBERG

The information provided in this Press Release does not, nor is it intended to, constitute legal advice. Readers should not take or refrain from taking any action based on any information contained in this Press Release without first seeking legal advice.

Attorney Jamie Oberg Joins Dallas Office of National Construction Law Firm Peckar & Abramson as an Associate

Dallas, TX- November 7, 2017 – National construction law firm Peckar & Abramson, P.C. (P&A) is pleased to announce that Attorney Jamie Oberg has joined the firm's Dallas office as an Associate.

As a construction law attorney, Oberg works with construction clients regarding contracts, public procurement, litigation issues and risk management.

She received a J.D. from the University of Baylor Law School and a Bachelor of Journalism with Honors | Bachelor of Science in Sports Management from the University of Texas at Austin.

About Peckar & Abramson, P.C.

Peckar & Abramson, P.C. maintains offices in New York City, New Jersey, Washington D.C., Miami, Chicago, Oakland, Los Angeles, Austin, Houston, Dallas and Pennsylvania, and has affiliations with global firms in Latin America (through its founding membership in CONSTRULEGAL), London, China and India. In addition to its core construction practice, the firm has affiliated practice groups who counsel contractors on labor and employment matters, corporate and regulatory compliance issues including D/M/WBE compliance and general corporate and real estate matters. The firm's website can be found at www.pecklaw.com.

